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B 5/2-pot.vent., enostranski pnevm., monostab., G 1/4, DN 7.5

(slika je simboli¢na)

Kategorija: 5/2-way spool valve, single pneumatic
Sifra: 106600RIE

Kratek opis

5/2-way valve, Single-sided pneumatic, monostable, G 1/4,
DN 7.5, Operating pre. 2.5 to 10 bar, Operating temp. -10 °C

to 60 °C

This valve design, featuring the Tapered Tee Seal®, offers
the ability to run without lubrication and supports almost

any compressed air quality.

The valves are largely resistant to dirt and can thus also be
used under extreme conditions without any problems.
Leakage is now a thing of the past and the spool no longer
sticks, even after long idle periods.

Tehni¢ne Specifikacije

Min. temperaturno obmocje
[°C]

Delovanje

Elektri¢ni prikljucek

IP zasdita

Merjenje pretoka 1

Ohisje

Povezava

Rocno upravljanje

Tesnilo

Tuljava

Min. obratovalni tlak [bar]
Min. vodeni tlak [bar]
Ffunkcija

DN

Max. obratovalni tlak [bar]
Simbol

Max. temperaturno obmocje
[°C]

Pretok 1 [NI/min]

-10

Monostable

Coupler plug PG 9,
form B

IP 65 (DIN 46244)
Flow rate at 6 bar and
?p 1.0 bar

Anodised aluminium,
blue

G1l/4

non-latching

NBR

Stainless steel

2.5

2.5

5/2

7.5

10

27

60
1500
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